54
1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63137
Phone: 1-800-381-9968
Perko 0800 Series Solar-Ray® Searchlights
HUMCOLIGHTS
1
CONTROL TYPES

NOTES: 1) These Searchlights Cannot Be Fitted With Controls.
2) Bulbs Must be Ordered Separately, Refer to Pages
63 and 64 for Ordering Information.
3) Refer to Worksheet on Page 62 For Help in Bulb Ordering.
ORDERING INFO - STANDARD PEDESTAL
Nominal
Reflector “J” Polished White
Size Height Overall Chrome PERKO•KOTE
Inches Inches Catalog No. Catalog No.
10 20-1/8 08830P1CHR 08830P1WHT
12 22-1/8 08830P2CHR 08830P2WHT
14 25-1/8 08830P3CHR 08830P3WHT
Standard Pedestal Base Diameter, 7 Inches
ORDERING INFO - MEDIUM PEDESTAL
Nominal
Reflector “J” Polished White
Size Height Overall Chrome PERKO•KOTE
Inches Inches Catalog No. Catalog No.
10 27-1/2 0883MP1CHR 0883MP1WHT
12 29-1/2 0883MP2CHR 0883MP2WHT
14 32-1/2 0883MP3CHR 0883MP3WHT
Medium Pedestal Base Diameter, 8 Inches
ORDERING INFO - HIGH PEDESTAL
Nominal
Reflector “J” Polished White
Size Height Overall Chrome PERKO•KOTE
Inches Inches Catalog No. Catalog No.
10 44 0883HP1CHR 0883HP1WHT
12 46 0883HP2CHR 0883HP2WHT
14 49 0883HP3CHR 0883HP3WHT
High Pedestal Base Diameter, 8 Inches
NOTE: Custom Pedestal Heights are Available.
Price Upon Application.
Specify the “J” Dimension for Custom Pedestal Height.

10”, 12” and 14” Ordering Info
Notes: 1) Bulbs Must be Ordered Separately, Refer to Pages
63 and 64 for Ordering Information.
2) Refer to Worksheet on Page 62 For Help in Bulb Ordering.
High
Pedestal
White
Med. Pedestal
White
Std. Pedestal
White
Std. Pedestal
Chrome
Med. Pedestal
Chrome
High
Pedestal
Chrome
Fig. 0851 - Lever Control Assemblies
Control assemblies of different lengths may be interchanged on Solar-Ray® searchlights (Fig. 0884) of the same pedestal
height. The following chart makes it possible to order and stock different lengths of these assemblies separately to offer a
large variety of Solar-Ray® searchlights with a minimum of inventory. Custom Control Lengths are Available. Price Upon
Application. Specify the “E” Dimension for Custom Control Lengths.
NOTE: Custom Pedestal Heights are Available. Price Upon Application.
Specify the “J” Dimension for Custom Pedestal Height.
ORDERING INFO - STANDARD PEDESTAL HEAD ASSEMBLIES
Nominal Reflector “J” Height Polished Chrome White PERKO•KOTE
Size Inches Inches Catalog No. Catalog No.
10 20-1/8 08840P1CHR 08840P1WHT
12 22-1/8 08840P2CHR 08840P2WHT
14 25-1/8 08840P3CHR 08840P3WHT
Standard Pedestal Base Diameter, 7 Inches
ORDERING INFO - MEDIUM PEDESTAL HEAD ASSEMBLIES
Nominal Reflector “J” Height Polished Chrome White PERKO•KOTE
Size Inches Inches Catalog No. Catalog No.
10 28-1/4 0884MP1CHR 0884MP1WHT
12 30-1/4 0884MP2CHR 0884MP2WHT
14 33-1/4 0884MP3CHR 0884MP3WHT
Medium Pedestal Base Diameter, 8 Inches
ORDERING INFO - HIGH PEDESTAL HEAD ASSEMBLIES
Nominal Reflector “J” Height Polished Chrome White PERKO•KOTE
Size Inches Inches Catalog No. Catalog No.
10 44-3/4 0884HP1CHR 0884HP1WHT
12 46-3/4 0884HP2CHR 0884HP2WHT
14 49-3/4 0884HP3CHR 0884HP3WHT
High Pedestal Base Diameter, 8 Inches
ORDERING INFO
“E” Length 0 M H Approx. Ship
Control For Standard For Medium For High Pedestal Weight Lbs.